FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Starting
Current
(A)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Starting
Torque
(oz-in)
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Approx
Weight
(lbs)
BDC-169-N-12-2500-T-CC-W2 2500 1900 11 46 56.64 283.23 12 5.35
BDC-169-N-12-3400-U-CD-W2 3400 2900 16 100 56.64 311.56 12 5.35
BDC-169-N-24-2500-T-CC-W2 2500 1900 5.5 23 56.64 283.23 24 5.35
BDC-169-N-24-3400-U-CD-W2 3400 2900 8 50 56.64 311.56 24 5.35
BDC-168-R-24-3500-S-CB-W6 3500 3000 11 70 70.8 424.85 24 6.9
O
R
D
E